

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15399-15488/2000  
(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/1998 in FA 4033/97  
,FA 4035/97,FA 4036/97,FA 4037/97,FA 4038/97,FA 4039/97  
,FA 4041/97,FA 4042/97,FA 4043/97,FA 4044/97,FA 4045/97  
,FA 4047/97,FA 4048/97,FA 4049/97,FA 4050/97,FA 4051/97  
,FA 4053/97,FA 4054/97,FA 4055/97,FA 4056/97,FA 4057/97  
,FA 4059/97,FA 4060/97,FA 4061/97,FA 4062/97,FA 4063/97  
,FA 4065/97,FA 4066/97,FA 4067/97,FA 4068/97,FA 4069/97  
,FA 4071/97,FA 4072/97,FA 4073/97,FA 4074/97,FA 4075/97  
,FA 4077/97,FA 4078/97,FA 4079/97,FA 4080/97,FA 4081/97  
,FA 4083/97,FA 4084/97,FA 4085/97,FA 4086/97,FA 4087/97  
,FA 4089/97,FA 4090/97,FA 4091/97,FA 4092/97,FA 4093/97  
,FA 4095/97,FA 4096/97,FA 4097/97,FA 4098/97,FA 4099/97  
,FA 4101/97,FA 4102/97,FA 4103/97,FA 4104/97,FA 4105/97  
,FA 4107/97,FA 4108/97,FA 4109/97,FA 4110/97,FA 4111/97  
,FA 4113/97,FA 4114/97,FA 4115/97,FA 4116/97,FA 4117/97  
,FA 4119/97,FA 4120/97,FA 4121/97,FA 4122/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DY. COLLECTOR LAQ & REHABILITATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PATEL PUNJABHAI KUSHALBHAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 09/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.P. Bhat, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv.  
Mrs. Alka Agarwal, Adv.  
Mrs. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.  
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

As per the Office Report service is said to be complete, the matter may be called after eight weeks on a Friday for hearing.

.SP1

(P.D. Balodi)  
Court Master

(S. Malkani)  
Court Master